
Annexure-X 

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik 

Inspection Committee Report for Academic Year 2024-2025 

Webinar/Workshop/CME/Activities/ Performed in Last One Year. 

All report must be available on web site 

Name of the College /Institute:- Yogeshwari college of Nursing diksal 

Faculty:- B.Sc. Nursing 

No. ofWebinars Arranged, Guest Lectures & CME/ Workshops (Publish details on 

College website) 

Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Details ofWebinar/ Workshop/CME/ Activities/ Perform 

Date 

14 Nov 2024 

30 Nov 2024 

I December 2024 

30 Jan 2025 

Activities performed 

World diabetes day 

Lamp Lighting and oath taking ceremony 

World Aids day 

World leprosy day 

Dean/ Principal Stamp 

~ 
Prlnclpal 

. .Yogeshwarf College Of Nursing 
µ1Ksal Tq.Kalamb Dlst.Oharashlv 
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